Thur, 27-Feb
10:30am
3:30pm
7:30pm

Fri, 28-Feb
3:30pm
7:30pm

Sat, 29-Feb
3:30pm

7:30pm

Sun, 1-Mar
3:30pm
7:30pm

Mon, 2-Mar
3:30pm
7:30pm

Tue, 3-Mar
3:30pm
7:30pm

Wed, 4-Mar
3:30pm
7:30pm

Thur, 5-Mar
10:30am
3:30pm

7:30pm

Fri, 6-Mar
3:30pm

7:30pm

Sat, 7-Mar
3:30pm
7:30pm

Sun, 8-Mar
3:30pm
7:30pm

Jimmy Sturr
The Oak Ridge Boys
Rascal Flatts

Tommy James & The Shondells
Michael Ray

Roots & Boots - Aaron Tippin,

Sammy Kershaw & Collin Rave
An Evening with 98 Degrees

Bobby Bones & the Raging Idiots
REBA McENTIRE

NEAL McCOY
PATTI LaBELLE

Sara Evans
Skillet

Chubby Checker & the Wildcats
Josh Turner

Ricky Nelson Remembered

Dick Fox's Golden Boys - Frankie
Avalon, Fabian, Bobby Rydell
MercyMe

Jimmy Fortune w/Dailey & Vincent

Darci Lynne & Friends LIVE

Battle of the Bands Finals
Charlie Wilson

Eli Young Band
Lynyrd Skynyrd

FREE
$25
$51

$25
$35

$30

$35

$35
$55

$25
$35

$30
$30

$25
$35

FREE
$30

$40

$20

$25

FREE
$45

$35
$56

2020 FLORIDA STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL

For more info visit FLstrawberryfestival.com Headline Entertainment page.

Polka/Rock/Country
Country
Country/Country Rock

Oldies Rock & Roll
Country

Country

R&B/Pop

Country / Folk
Country

Country
R&B/Soul

Country
Christian Rock /Alt. Rock

Rock & Roll / R&B
Country/Gospel

Rockabilly/PopRock
Oldies Rock&Roll/Pop

Christian

Country/Bluegrass/
Gospel

Ventriloquist/Country

Finals (2 Bands Perf)
R&B/Hip Hop/Soul/Funk

Country
Southern Rock/ Blues
Rock/ Hard Rock(70s)
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